PRICE LIST:

(Updated 1 January, 2025)

COMMON SERVICES:

Diagnostic Service: \$87.50 (Price waived if customer have issue repaired through GJ Tech Repair - 50% off for multiple computers, repeat clients, and diagnosis that take less than 15 minutes)

Windows Local Account Password Reset: \$75.00

OS Installation/Reinstallation/Re-image (Windows): \$225.00 OS Installation/Reinstallation/Re-image (Mac): \$245.00

New Computer Setup (Windows): \$225.00 New Computer Setup (Mac): \$245.00

Express ("Same Day") Service charge of an additional: \$200.00

COMPUTER CLEAN UP (Windows):

Clean Up + Emsisoft: \$225.00

COMPUTER CLEAN UP (Mac):

Clean Up + Malwarebytes: \$245.00

DATA SERVICES:

Level 1 Data Recovery - *Unbootable Drive, Deleted Data, Reformatted Drive*: \$250.00 Level 2 Data Recovery - *Files Deleted and Overwritten, Light Mechanical Issues*: \$450.00

Level 3 Data Recovery - Unmountable Drive, Disk Failure: \$600.00

Data Migration: \$150 for up to 100GB, an additional \$0.50 charged for every GB over 100

Data Backup: \$150 for up to 100GB, an additional \$0.50 charged for every GB over 100 (price not including media)

Full Image Backup: \$250.00 (price not including media)

Secure Data Destruction: \$50.00

IN SHOP HOURLY RATES:

\$87.50 ½ hr. - \$175.00 /hr.

REMOTE RATE:

\$150 trip charge +

\$75.00 per 30 Minutes (rounded to the nearest half hour).

GJ Tech Repair Service and Repair Pricing

Tablet: i.e.; iPad, Samsung, Kindle, Microsoft, etc.

OS Reinstallation, data recovery, resetting system to factory for locked out devices, etc. Starting at \$150 and up. Screen replacement: \$125 - \$450 depending on model (COULD BE MORE DEPENDING ON MODEL)

Charging port repair/replacement: \$125 and up.

Phone models vary and so do pricing.

Enquire by coming in to GJ Tech Repair or Call.